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Tork Matic® Extra Long Hand Towel Roll Universal

The Tork Matic® extra long hand towel roll provides a high capacity
that is ideal for busy washrooms found in places like schools and
airports. The rolls are suitable for the Tork Matic® Hand Towel Roll
Dispenser, developed for easy maintenance in high traffic washrooms.

Article 290059

Dist. item 106831
number

System H1 - Hand towel
roll system

Colour White

Ply

Roll length

Roll width
Roll diameter

Core inside
diameter

Embossing

Print

Key benefits:
- Good value for money hand towel suitable for
basic needs

- Extra long roll: fewer refills, saves
maintenance time

- One-at-a-time dispensing for reduced
consumption and increased hygiene



Delivery data

SCC

Pieces
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Material

¢ essity

Consumer unit
7322540661774
1

210 mm

190 mm

190 mm
7.6dm3
1822.89
1863.19

Banderole

Essity is a leading global hygiene and health

company

Transport unit
7322540661835
6

6

247 mm

388 mm

588 mm

56.4 dm3
10.9 kg

11.7 kg
Carton

Pallet
7322540750676
150

150

1396 mm

1000 mm

1200 mm

1.4 m3

2734 kg

293.7 kg

Choose a dispenser

551000

551008
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