



Tork Matic® Extra Long Hand Towel Roll Universal



Article	290059	
Dist. item number	106831	
System	H1 - Hand towel roll system	
Colour	White	
Ply	1	
Roll length	280 m	
Roll width	21 cm	
Roll diameter	19 cm	
Core inside diameter	3.8 cm	
Embossing	No	
Print	No	

The Tork Matic® extra long hand towel roll provides a high capacity that is ideal for busy washrooms found in places like schools and airports. The rolls are suitable for the Tork Matic® Hand Towel Roll Dispenser, developed for easy maintenance in high traffic washrooms.

Key benefits:

- Good value for money hand towel suitable for basic needs
- Extra long roll: fewer refills, saves maintenance time
- One-at-a-time dispensing for reduced consumption and increased hygiene

Delivery data			
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet
SCC	7322540661774	7322540661835	7322540750676
Pieces	1	6	150
Consumer units	-	6	150
Height	210 mm	247 mm	1396 mm
Width	190 mm	388 mm	1000 mm
Length	190 mm	588 mm	1200 mm
Volume	7.6 dm3	56.4 dm3	1.4 m3
Net weight	1822.8 g	10.9 kg	273.4 kg
Gross weight	1863.1 g	11.7 kg	293.7 kg
Material	Banderole	Carton	-

Choose a dispenser 551008 551000 551100 Product certifications: